DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

PROJECT NO.: HWY-CM-13-01

PROJECT TITLE: FURNISHING AND DELIVERING MOTOR VEHICLES, TRAILERS, UTILITY TRACTORS AND EQUIPMENT FOR DOT-HIGHWAYS DIVISION, ISLANDS OF HAWAII, MAUI, MOLOKAI AND KAUAI

BID OPENING:

2:00 P.M. MAY 16, 2013

Bidders —

Item No. |

CUTTER
FORD AIEA

PWC HI

STERIL KONI

B. HAYMAN

HAWTHORNE
PACIFIC

&L
RENTALS

BACON
UNIVERSAL

CUMMINS
WEST

HT&T TRUCK
CENTER

SAFETY
SYSTEMS
HAWAII

ORCHID ISLE

HAWAII
SPECIALITY

11

$237,218.28

$246,084.95

12

$51,341.58

$56,581.64

12.1

$51,341.58

12.2

$51,341.58

13

$126,342.11

$126,698.01

14

$65,050.86

$67,309.80

15

$76,622.43

16

$169,900.61

17

$508,976.70

$436,422.78

18

$222,394.41

$236,875.14

19

$34,062.28

$35,622.68

20

$59,369.41

$50,761.70

21

115,716.48

$110,415.96

22

$269,269.11

$227,081.88

23

$21,296.74

24

$78,853.66

25

$86,978.61

26

$88,170.27

$76,566.72

27

$13,994.70

$15,885.32

28

$38,600.00

29

$9,281.69

30

$88,784.25

$81,468.22

31

$291,577.30
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