## DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

PROJECT NO.: HWY-CM-13-01

PROJECT TITLE: FURNISHING AND DELIVERING MOTOR VEHICLES, TRAILERS, UTILITY TRACTORS AND EQUIPMENT FOR DOT-HIGHWAYS DIVISION, ISLANDS OF HAWAII, MAUI, MOLOKAI AND KAUAI

**BID OPENING:** 2:00 P.M. MAY 16, 2013

Bidders →	CUTTER	PWC HI	STERIL KONI	B. HAYMAN	HAWTHORNE	I&L	BACON	CUMMINS	HT&T TRUCK	SAFETY ORCHID ISLE	HAWAII
Item No. ↓	FORD AIEA				PACIFIC	RENTALS	UNIVERSAL	WEST	CENTER	SYSTEMS HAWAII	SPECIALITY
11	\$237,218.28									\$246,084.95	
12	\$51,341.58									\$56,581.64	
12.1	\$51,341.58										
12.2	\$51,341.58										
13	\$126,342.11									\$126,698.01	
14	\$65,050.86									\$67,309.80	
15	\$76,622.43										
16									\$169,900.61		
17								\$508,976.70	\$436,422.78		
18								\$222,394.41	\$236,875.14		
19							\$34,062.28				\$35,622.6
20				\$59,369.41			\$50,761.70				
21					115,716.48	\$110,415.96					
22					\$269,269.11	\$227,081.88					
23				\$21,296.74							
24							\$78,853.66				
25							\$86,978.61				
26				\$88,170.27	\$76,566.72						
27				\$13,994.70			\$15,885.32				
28										\$38,600.00	
29			\$9,281.69								
30			\$88,784.25								\$81,468.2
31		\$291,577.30									

Read by	Witnessed	by